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Manufacturer Part Number
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Description

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

10077488-N0252PDLF Datasheet

10077488-N0252PDLF Price

10077488-N0252PDLF

Amphenol Commercial (Amphenol ICC)

BERGSTIK

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

10077488-N0252PDLF.PDF

Inquiry

Product Details of 10077488-N0252PDLF

10077488-N0252PDLF Details PDF

Image shown is a representation only.
Exact specifications should be obtained
from the product data sheet.

We can supply Amphenol Commercial (Amphenol ICC) part# 10077488-N0252PDLF, use the request quote form to request 10077488-N0252PDLF pirce and lead time. Nantian Electronics
- ntchip.com is an independent stocking distributor of electronic components. With 3+ Milion line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 300 thousand
part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which mayinclude part number 10077488-N0252PDLF. The price and lead time for 10077488-
NO0252PDLFdepending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location. Contact us today and our sales representative will provide you price and delivery on Part# 10077488-
NO252PDLF. We look forward to doing business with you.

Related parts for 10077488-N0252PDLF
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100753632

100723016

10077683-101LF

1007C

100714

100715

Manufacturer

Amphenol Commercial
(Amphenol ICC)

STMcroelectronics

ST™M

FCI

Murata Power Solutions

SCS

SCS

Description

PULSE XFMR 1:1:1 7.4VH

BAG STATIC SHLD MTL IN 14"X7"

BAG 7X15" STATIC SHIELD 1=1EA
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Details
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